
 

 

  
  

  

CDM  

Randy Huffsmith  

50 W. 14th St., Suite 200  

Helena, MT 59601 441.1430 

huffsmithrl@CDM.com  

  

Hyalite Engineers  

Mike Stenberg  

2066 Stadium Drive, Suite 203  

Bozeman, MT 59715 

587.2781 

info@hyaliteeng.com  

  

HKM Engineering Inc.  

Ed Janney 1015 S. 

Montana St.  

Butte, MT 59702 723.8213 

ejanney@hkminc.com  

  

Kadrmas, Lee & Jackson  

Brad Koon  

1075 N. Rodney, Suite 101  

Helena, MT 59624 449.7764  

brad.koon@kljeng.com  

  

Lay of the Land 

Dennis Lay 1807 

11th Ave.  

Helena, MT 59601 449.1306 

dennis@layoftheland.us  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

SURVEYORS AND ENGINEERS  
  

  

Montana Northwest Co.  

Ken Jenkins  

P.O. Box 8777  

Missoula, MT 59807  

721.4033  

-or-  

117 Birch St.  

Anaconda, MT 59711  

559.5005 

ken@mtnwco.com  

  

Morrison Maierle  

Gunnar Getchell  

1 Engineering Place  

Helena, MT 59601 

495.3427 ggetchell@m-

m.net  

  

Northland Engineering   

& Surveying  

Craig Hanson  

2969 Airport Road, #1A  

Helena, MT 59601 

442.8108 clh@northland-

mt.com  

  

Professional Consultants Inc.  

John E. Kellogg  

3115 Russell St / PO Box 1750  

Missoula, MT 59806  

728.1880 | 728.0276 fax 

johnk@pcimontana.com   

www.pcimontana.com  

  

Ries & Associates  

Christopher or William Ries  

6850 Green Meadow Drive  

Helena, MT 59601 

458.5243  

information@riesandassociates.com  

 

 

 

  

  

  

 

Tech-neT, Ltd.  

Jim Taylor  

8422 Diamond Springs Drive  

Helena, MT 59602 458.5232 

jtaylor@tnetltd.com  

  

Territorial-Landworks, Inc.  

Paul Hintz  

620 Addison  

Missoula, MT 59806 721.0142 

paulh@territoriallandworks.com  

  

Water & Environmental 

Technologies  

Patty Hamblock  

480 E. Park St., Suite 200 

Butte, MT 59702 

phamblock@wet-llc.com  

  

WGM Group, Inc.  

Kirk Adkins  

P.O. Box 16027  

Missoula, MT 59808 728.4611 

kadkins@wgmgroup.com  

  

WWC Engineering  

Shawn Higley  

1275 Maple St., Suite F  

Helena, MT 59601 443.3962 

shigley@wwcengineering.com  
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